
CONTINUED IN CONSOLIDATED - 2

Consolidated - I

27.07.2019

Regular

B.Tech Computer Science Engineering

Calculus 

Physics 

Mechanics of Solids 

Engineering Graphics 

Mechanical Workshop Practices 

English

CAL

PHY

MOS

EGR

MWP

ENG

69
65
70
75
77
70

50
50
50
50
50
50

100

100

100

100

100

100

Linear Algebra

Chemistry 

Environment and Energy Studies 

Art of Programming 

Elements of Electrical Engineering 

LAB

CHE

EES

AOP

EEE

73

69

76

67

72

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

77

69

64

77

70

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

Object Oriented Programming 

Microprocessors & Interfacing 

Object Oriented Analysis and Design 

Programming Using MATLAB 

Computer Troubleshooting

 

OOP

MAI

OOA

PUM

CTS

75

79

73

77

75

79

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

Electron Devices 

Data Structure & Algorithm Design 

Computer Networks 

Computer Organization & Architecture

Computer Skills

Probability And Queuing Theory

 

ELD

DSA

CMN

COA

CMS

PQT

 Sem-II

 Sem-IV

 Sem-III

 Sem-I
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Consolidated - II

27.07.2019

Regular

2000 4000
First

2950

B.Tech Computer Science Engineering

 Sem-VI

 Sem-VIII

 Sem-VII

 Sem-V
75

77

72

76

76

79

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

Discrete Mathematics

Communication Theory 

Operating Systems 

Theory Of Computation

Database Management Systems 

Industrial Training - I

DMT

CMT

OPS

TOC

DMS

IT-1

70

69

72

76

85

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

Statistics And Numerical Methods 

Control System Engineering 

Software Engineering 

System Software & Compiler Design 

Minor Project  

SNM

CSE

SEN

SSC

MPR

100

100

100

100

100

100

72

74

70

72

75

72

50

50

50

50

50

50

Management For Engineers

Artificial Intelligence And Exp Systems 

Web Technology

Industrial Training - II 

Visual Programming

High Speed Networks 

MFE

AIE

ETC

IT-2

VPR

HSN

10090 50 Project PRO
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